PORTERVILLE COLLEGE

CONTENT REVIEW WORKSHEET

	Course: 

	Prerequisite: 

	Corequisite: 

	Recommendation: 

	Date: 


LIST OF SKILLS OR KNOWLEDGE NEEDED

RATING OF RELEVANCE  
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
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	8
	


Rating Scale:
5=critically relevant                                     4=very relevant                              3=moderately relevant

2=slightly relevant
                                     1=not relevant

Skill #
        Rater #1                           Rater #2                        Rater #3                     Rater #4                    Mean
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Number of ratings with a mean rating of 3 or greater is _______

               
Percent of items with a mean rating of 3 or greater is _______
	Department Recommendation:
	
	Prerequisite
	
	Corequisite
	
	Recommendation

	Completed by:
	
	
	
	


